 Curriculum Vitae
Hylda Nugent
Fall 2025
1. Name:  Hylda Nugent, DNP, CRNA, FAANA
2. Contact information:  218 Arapahoe Ridge
      Weatherford, TX   76087
       hyldanug@gmail.com  (personal)

  Quality Matters for Course Design - Applying the QM Rubric (APPQMR)
  10/14/2021.
  Quality Matters Rubric Update Seventh Edition (RU) 2023, 01/04/2024.
  Elsevier Researcher Academy Certified Peer Reviewer Course, 09/01/2025.
 f.  Honors and Awards
  Agatha Hodgins CRNA Memorial Award   1989
  TCU Service Recognition Awards, 4/25/2019, 15-Year Service Award
  Recognition
  Friends for Life – AANA Foundation    2024
  Fellow of the AANA      2024
6. Teaching
 a.  Courses taught:
  Clinical Residency I, II, III, and IV   2004-2020
  Advanced Project      2011-2020
  Advanced Pathophysiology and Clinical Management I 2019-2020
  2021FA Translational Research (NURS 7370)  2021
  2022SP DNP Project I (ANES 7800)       2022
  2022SU Leading and Managing Health Care Systems
   (NURS 7360)     2022
   DNP Project II (ANES 7800)
  2022FA Translational Research (NURS 7370)  2022
    DNP Project III (ANES 7800)
  2023SP Advanced Practice Nursing Research and
   Evidenced Based Practice (NURS 6315)  2023
   DNP Project I (ANES 7800)
  2023SU Leading and Managing Health Care Systems
   (NURS 7360)     2023
   DNP Project II (ANES 7800)
  2023FA Translational Research (NURS 7370)  2023
    DNP Project III (ANES 7800)
  2024SP Advanced Practice Nursing Research and
   Evidenced Based Practice (NURS 6315)  2024
   DNP Project I (ANES 7800)
  2024SU Leading and Managing Health Care Systems
   (NURS 7360)     2024
   DNP Project II (ANES 7800)
  2024FA Translational Research (NURS 7370)  2024
    DNP Project III (ANES 7800)
  2025SP Advanced Practice Nursing Research and
   Evidenced Based Practice (NURS 6315)  2025
   Healthcare Policy and Policy Advancement